Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp
Master Nacional Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 7/6/2009 16:00. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:02:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:16.655 +0.012 16:12:37.495 5 1:22.434 16:07:53.086
(6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI 10 1:17.660 +1.017 16:13:55.155 6 1:22.474 +0.040 16:09:15.560
1 16:02:16.447 11 1:18.047 +1.404 16:15:13.202 7 1:22.872 +0.438 16:10:38.432
2 1:17.207 +2.578 16:03:33.654 12 1:18.880 +2.237 16:16:32.082 8 1:24.395 +1.961 16:12:02.827
3 1:15.676 +1.047 16:04:49.330 9 1:24.034 +1.600 16:13:26.861
4 1:22.504 +7.875 16:06:11.834 (360) ADIR LANGHAMMER 10 1:22.911 +0.477 16:14:49.772
5 1:16.679 +2.050 16:07:28.513 1 16:02:17.643 11 1:25.560 +3.126 16:16:15.332
6 1:15.340 +0.711 16:08:43.853 2 1:20.964 +3.576 16:03:38.607
7 1:14.686 +0.057 16:09:58.539 3 1:18.513 +1.125 16:04:57.120 (913) HENRIQUE JUNIOR
8 1:14.719 +0.090 16:11:13.258 4 1:19.033 +1.645 16:06:16.153 1 16:02:16.955
9 1:15.063 +0.434 16:12:28.321 5 1:18.339 +0.951 16:07:34.492 2 1:23.926 +0.268 16:03:40.881
10 1:14.629 16:13:42.950 6 1:18.562 +1.174 16:08:53.054 3 1:24.059 +0.401 16:05:04.940
1 1:15.091 +0.462 16:14:58.041 7 1:17.388 16:10:10.442 4 1:23.658 16:06:28.598
12 1:14.992 +0.363 16:16:13.033 8 1:17.395 +0.007 16:11:27.837 5 1:23.730 +0.072 16:07:52.328
9 1:17.807 +0.419 16:12:45.644 6 1:24.841 +1.183 16:09:17.169
(35) ADILSON ROMALINO BATISTA 10 1:18.507 +1.119 16:14:04.151 7 1:25.628 +1.970 16:10:42.797
1 16:02:16.957 11 1:21.695 +4.307 16:15:25.846 8 1:25.901 +2.243 16:12:08.698
2 1:15.950 +1.385 16:03:32.907 12 1:25.404 +8.016 16:16:51.250 9 1:24.516 +0.858 16:13:33.214
3 1:16.888 +2.323 16:04:49.795 10 1:24.963 +1.305 16:14:58.177
4 1:16.167 +1.602 16:06:05.962 (3) MAYSA PIANEZER 11 1:24.850 +1.192 16:16:23.027
5 1:16.162 +1.597 16:07:22.124 1 16:02:18.544
6 1:16.916 +2.351 16:08:39.040 2 1:24.679 +4.159 16:03:43.223 (777) EUREIDES FREITAS
7 1:15.548 +0.983 16:09:54.588 3 1:22.630 +2.110 16:05:05.853 1 16:02:17.494
8 1:16.555 +1.990 16:11:11.143 4 1:22.055 +1.535 16:06:27.908 2 1:20.290 +1.954 16:03:37.784
9 1:15.457 +0.892 16:12:26.600 5 1:20.520 16:07:48.428 3 1:19.100 +0.764 16:04:56.884
10 1:17.094 +2.529 16:13:43.694 6 1:21.227 +0.707 16:09:09.655 4 1:18.336 16:06:15.220
11 1:15.408 +0.843 16:14:59.102 7 1:22.845 +2.325 16:10:32.500 5 1:18.796 +0.460 16:07:34.016
12 1:14.565 16:16:13.667 8 1:21.639 +1.119 16:11:54.139 6 1:21.797 +3.461 16:08:55.813
9 1:21.019 +0.499 16:13:15.158 7 1:21.376 +3.040 16:10:17.189
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 10 1:21.150 +0.630 16:14:36.308 8 1:21.395 +3.059 16:11:38.584
1 16:02:18.435 1 1:21.567 +1.047 16:15:57.875 9 1:51.943 +33.607 16:13:30.527
2 1:20.162 +5.330 16:03:38.597 12 1:22.134 +1.614 16:17:20.009 10 1:25.206 +6.870 16:14:55.733
3 1:15.871 +1.039 16:04:54.468 11 1:28.776 +10.440 16:16:24.509
4 1:17.055 +2.223 16:06:11.523 (251) CARLOS GIOVANI DURANTE DA SILVA
5 1:16.525 +1.693 16:07:28.048 1 16:02:18.566
6 1:16.632 +1.800 16:08:44.680 2 1:23.817 +2.888 16:03:42.383
7 1:15.553 +0.721 16:10:00.233 3 1:22.200 +1.271 16:05:04.583
8 1:14.995 +0.163 16:11:15.228 4 1:20.929 16:06:25.512
9 1:15.585 +0.753 16:12:30.813 5 1:22.275 +1.346 16:07:47.787
10 1:15.403 +0.571 16:13:46.216 6 1:21.612 +0.683 16:09:09.399
11 1:14.832 16:15:01.048 7 1:22.618 +1.689 16:10:32.017
12 1:15.951 +1.119 16:16:16.999 8 1:21.896 +0.967 16:11:53.913
9 1:23.730 +2.801 16:13:17.643
(128) JAIME LISBOA 10 1:22.724 +1.795 16:14:40.367
1 16:02:16.062 1 1:22.739 +1.810 16:16:03.106
2 1:16.354 +0.195 16:03:32.416 12 1:22.838 +1.909 16:17:25.944
3 1:16.612 +0.453 16:04:49.028
4 1:16.506 +0.347 16:06:05.534 (45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
5 1:16.472 +0.313 16:07:22.006 1 16:02:17.771
6 1:17.569 +1.410 16:08:39.575 2 1:25.102 +4.110 16:03:42.873
7 1:16.408 +0.249 16:09:55.983 3 1:22.548 +1.556 16:05:05.421
8 1:16.159 16:11:12.142 4 1:27.545 +6.553 16:06:32.966
9 1:17.195 +1.036 16:12:29.337 5 1:21.024 +0.032 16:07:53.990
10 1:18.187 +2.028 16:13:47.524 6 1:22.180 +1.188 16:09:16.170
1 1:18.579 +2.420 16:15:06.103 7 1:21.602 +0.610 16:10:37.772
12 1:23.118 +6.959 16:16:29.221 8 1:20.992 16:11:58.764
9 1:21.980 +0.988 16:13:20.744
(24) ANTONIO CARLOS CORREA 10 1:22.252 +1.260 16:14:42.996
1 16:02.17.264 1 1:21.555 +0.563 16:16:04.551
2 1:19.343 +2.700 16:03:36.607 12 1:21.786 +0.794 16:17:26.337
3 1:17.399 +0.756 16:04:54.006
4 1:17.537 +0.894 16:06:11.543 (31) DELCIO TOMIO
5 1:18.624 +1.981 16:07:30.167 1 16:02:18.285
6 1:17.294 +0.651 16:08:47.461 2 1:26.305 +3.871 16:03:44.590
7 1:16.736 +0.093 16:10:04.197 3 1:23.189 +0.755 16:05:07.779
8 1:16.643 16:11:20.840 4 1:22.873 +0.439 16:06:30.652
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